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SERVICIOS DE RESTAURACION

071697488
009374832
010579299
053527680
016523321

DNI
ALVAREZ ALADRO, JOAQUIN
GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN LUIS
PELAEZ CUERVO, JOSE MANUEL
RAMOS RODRIGO, PABLO
SAEZ MONGE, ANTONINO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
CIFP de Hostelería y Turismo (GIJON)
CIFP de Hostelería y Turismo (GIJON)
CIFP de Hostelería y Turismo (GIJON)
CIFP de Hostelería y Turismo (GIJON)
CIFP de Hostelería y Turismo (GIJON)

CENTRO DE SERVICIO
1
2
3
4
5


